
Tavolina
design AndreA CrosettA

90cm

[ BASIC ]   

BCOR NEOP

Optional

ECODESIGN

3,7

7,0 

7,2

40/50/60/100

5,2

7,0 

5,7

3,74,15,2

1,2

2,6

7,2

art* = item / modèle / Artikel / artículo

Reversible radiator
Radiateur réversible
Reversibler Heizkörper
Radiador reversible

Digital chronothermostat 
Chronothermostat digital 
Digitaler Chronothermostat 
Cronotermostato digital 

Receiver 
Récepteur
Empfänger 
Receptor

Tavolina
H cm L cm art* watt • [ BASIC ] • [ COLOR ]
5.2 40.0 EC TVLN040005_ 13  412  474 
5.2 50.0 EC TVLN050005_ 16 438  504 
5.2 60.0 EC TVLN060005_ 20  477  549 
5.2 100.0 EC TVLN100005_ 38  503  579 

T11 • 150R10 • 116




